Offering at an assumed offering price of HK$150.00, or US$19.29, per Class A ordinary share, after
deducting underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering expenses payable by us, and
assuming the over-allotment option is not exercised.

Without taking into account any other changes in such net tangible book value after March 31, 2021,
other than to give effect to the estimated net proceeds we will receive from the issuance and sale of
Class A ordinary shares in the Global Offering at the assumed offering price of HK$150.00, or US$19.29,
per Class A ordinary share, after deduction of the underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated
offering expenses payable by us, our as adjusted net tangible book value as of March 31, 2021 would
have been US$3.31 per outstanding ordinary share, or US$6.62 per ADS. This represents an immediate
increase in net tangible book value of US$0.86 per ordinary share and US$1.72 per ADS to the existing
shareholders and an immediate dilution in net tangible book value of US$15.98 per ordinary share and
US$31.96 per ADS to investors purchasing Class A ordinary shares in the Global Offering.

The following table illustrates such dilution:

Per
Ordinary

Share Per ADS

US$ US$

Public offering price 19.29 38.58
Actual net tangible book value as of March 31, 2021 2.45 4.90
As adjusted net tangible book value after giving effect to the Global Offering 3.31 6.62
Dilution in net tangible book value to new investors in the Global Offering 15.98 31.96

The amount of dilution in net tangible book value to new investors in the Global Offering set forth
above is determined after giving effect to the Global Offering from the public offering price per ordinary
share.

A US$1.00 increase (decrease) in the assumed offer price of HK$150.00, or US$19.29, per ordinary
share would increase (decrease) our as adjusted net tangible book value after giving effect to the Global
Offering by US$98.4 million, the as adjusted net tangible book value per ordinary share and per ADS
after giving effect to the Global Offering by US$0.05 per ordinary share and US$0.10 per ADS and the